FOR INFORMATION OF INVESTORS

Karvy Computershare is a specialized investor servicing company, engaged by Committee-GFIL, under orders of Hon'ble Supreme Court of India dated 30.7.2018 passed in Writ Petition No. 188 of 2004.

Karvy Computershare has started the work of designing and setting up a special web portal for disbursement to investors, as per Supreme Court order, through the electronic mode. The task of disbursement is the responsibility of Committee GFIL and not Karvy Computershare. No communication should be addressed to Karvy Computershare.

Every effort is being made to expedite the disbursement process in an efficient and effective way.

The web portal is expected to open in due course. The investors shall then be asked to upload the details of bank accounts etc. The uploaded identity of each investor shall be verified and thereafter disbursement shall commence.

By order of Committee GFIL 13.9.2018